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An Autonomous College - Afiliated to Osmania University 
(Re Accredlted by NAAC with 'B+ Grade) 

CONSOLIDATED GRADE REPORT 

FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH -I 

FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH - | 

ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE 

B.COM. I.F.A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM) 

: UMAR MUQTADIR SIDDDIQUI 
: MOHAMMED ABDUL MUQTADIR 
: SUMEENA ABDUL MUQTADIR 

PART II SUBJECTS 

JULY 2021 

BUSINESS STATISTICS 

SJCJ21825 

FINANCIAL ACCoUNTING-| 
coST AccoUNTING -I 

1214-17-409-041 

ACCOUNTANT IN BUSINESS 
TAXATION -| 
HUMAN VALUES AND GENDER SENSITIZATION 

COST ACCOUNTING -| 
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 

CORPORATE TAX 

CORPORATE & BUSINESS LAW 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

MS-EXCEL (SEC) 

TALLY (SEC) 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

MANAGEMENT ACCoUNTING TECHNIQUES -I 

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT- I 

INTERNATIONAL FINANCAL REPORTING 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -I| 

AUDITING & ASSURANCE 

BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES 

BUSINESS ANALYSIS 

cORPORATE REPORTING 

5 ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

GOVERNANCE RISK & ETHICS 

ADVANCED PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 

Semester I CREDITS 
Semester ll CREDITS 
Semester V CREDITS 

PART I CREDITS 
COURSE CREDITS 

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 

DATE: 24-09-2021 

ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - I| 
6 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

SECTIQ IN-CHA&GE 

ADVANCED PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT -I| 
6 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT 

SGPA 

27 SGPA 

25 SGPA 

32 7.22 

8.70 

HYDERABAD, INDIA. 
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: 10 CGPA: 8.00 

:168 
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Semester II CREDITS 
Semester IV CREDITS 

Semester VI CREDITS 

PART II CREDITS 
COURSE CGPA 

PASSED IN 

NOV2017 

APR2018 

NOV2017 
NOV2017 
NOV2017 
NOV2017 
NOV2017 
NOV2017 

APR2018 
APR2018 
JUL2021 
JUL2021 
APR2018 
APR2018 

FEB2021 
NOV2019 
NOV2019 
NOV2019 
NOV2019 
NOV2019 

JAN2021 
JAN2021 
JAN2021 
JAN2021 
JAN2021 
JAN2021 

FEB2021 
FEB2021 
FEB2021 

FEB2021 
FEB2021 

JUL2021 
JUL2021 
JUL2021 
JUL2021 
JUL2021 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

32 

27 

25 

158 

7.95 

PRACTICAL GRADES 

GRADE CREDITS PASSED IN 

SGPA 

CR 008388 

SGPA 
SGPA 

5.81 

8,81 

80 

CGPA : 7.94 

PRINCIPAL 



: 

Marks 

85 -100 
70 - 84 
60-69 
55-59 
50-54 
40-49 

Less than 40 

Details of Award of Grades under CBCS 
Qualitative 

Meaning 
Outstanding 
Excellent 
Good 

Average 
Moderate 

Pass 
Fail 

Credit Points = Credit x Grade Points 

Grades 

o<ow A 

B 

F 

Grade Point 

10 
elooNoo 

7 

5 

SGPA = Sum of Credit Points obtained in semester/Total No of Credits 

CGPA = Sum of Credit Points obtained in all Semester/Total No of Credits 
in all Semesters 
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