## ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE

HYDERABAD, INDIA.



An Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University (Re - Accredited by NAAC with 'B++' Grade)



**CONSOLIDATED GRADE REPORT** 

COURSE	: B.COM. I.F.A. (ENGLISH MEDIUM)
MONTH & YEAR	: JULY 2021
REF.NO.	: SJCJ21825
H.T.NUMBER	: 1214-17-409-041
NAME	UMAR MUQTADIR SIDDDIQUI
FATHER'S NAME	MOHAMMED ABDUL MUQTADIR
MOTHER'S NAME	SUMEENA ABDUL MUQTADIR

SEM.	PART I SUBJECTS	THEORY GRADES			PRACTICAL GRADES		
		GRADE	CREDITS	PASSED IN	GRADE	CREDITS	PASSED IN
1	FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH - I	в	5	NOV2017			
2	FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH - II	В	5	APR2018			

	PART II SUBJECTS				
1 1 1 1 1	BUSINESS STATISTICS FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I COST ACCOUNTING - I ACCOUNTANT IN BUSINESS TAXATION - I HUMAN VALUES AND GENDER SENSITIZATION	B C B D D B	5 5 5 5 5 5 2	NOV2017 NOV2017 NOV2017 NOV2017 NOV2017 NOV2017	
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	COST ACCOUNTING - II BUSINESS MATHEMATICS CORPORATE & BUSINESS LAW TAXATION - II FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	E E E D B	5 5 5 5 5 5 2	APR2018 APR2018 JUL2021 JUL2021 APR2018 APR2018	
3 3 3 3 3 3 3	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES - I CORPORATE TAX MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - I MS-EXCEL (SEC) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING	A O B B O B	5 5 5 5 2 5	FEB2021 NOV2019 NOV2019 NOV2019 NOV2019 NOV2019 NOV2019	
4 4 4 4 4 4	ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES - II FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - II TALLY (SEC) AUDITING & ASSURANCE BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES	O B A B A	5 5 2 5 5 5	JAN2021 JAN2021 JAN2021 JAN2021 JAN2021 JAN2021 JAN2021	
5 5 5 5 5 5	BUSINESS ANALYSIS CORPORATE REPORTING GOVERNANCE RISK & ETHICS ADVANCED PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	A A B O A	5 5 5 5 5 5	FEB2021 FEB2021 FEB2021 FEB2021 FEB2021	
6 6 6 6	HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - II MARKETING MANAGEMENT ADVANCED PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT - II INSURANCE MANAGEMENT	B A A A A	5 5 5 5 5 5	JUL2021 JUL2021 JUL2021 JUL2021 JUL2021 JUL2021	
Seme Seme	ester I CREDITS : 32 SGPA : 7.22 ester III CREDITS : 27 SGPA : 8.70 ester V CREDITS : 25 SGPA : 9.00	Semester II Semester IV Semester VI	CREDITS	27 25	SGPA : 5.81 SGPA : 8.81 SGPA : 8.80
	TICREDITS : 10 CGPA : 8.00 IRSE CREDITS : 168	PART II CI		: 158 : 7.95	CGPA : 7.94

DATE: 24-09-2021





Marks	Qualitative Meaning	Grades	Grade Point		
85 -100	Outstanding	0	10		
70 - 84	Excellent	A	9		
60-69	Good	В	8		
55-59	Average	С	7		
50-54	Moderate	D	6		
40-49	Pass	E	5		
Less than 40	Fail	F	0		

## **Details of Award of Grades under CBCS**

## Credit Points = Credit x Grade Points

- SGPA = Sum of Credit Points obtained in semester/Total No of Credits
- CGPA = Sum of Credit Points obtained in all Semester/Total No of Credits in all Semesters